For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Alachua - 1
Buchholz HS
Brevard - 2
Bayside HS
Merritt Island HS
Satellite HS
Titusville HS
Westshore Jr/Sr HS
Broward - 3
Archbishop Edward McCarthy

Atlantic Technical Center High
Chaminade-Madonna Col.

Deerfield Beach HS
Hollywood Hills HS
Monarch High School
North Broward Prep. Sch
Nova HS
Pine Crest Prep. School
Plantation HS
South Broward HS
Columbia - 1
Columbia HS
Duval - 1
River City Science Academy

Escambia - 1
Pensacola Christian Academy
Hillsborough - 4
Hillsborough HS
Tampa Prep. School
Indian River - 5
Saint Edward's School
Leon - 1
Community Christian School
Lincoln HS
Manatee - 4
Manatee HS
Marion - 1
Vanguard High School
Miami-Dade - 6
Miami Country Day School
Miami Springs Sr. HS

Joshua B, Buchholz HS

David B, Pope John Paul II HS
Jukyung C, Buchholz HS
Anthony G, Pine View School
Kevin H, Buchholz HS

Anya K, Oviedo HS

Henry L, Miami Springs Sr. HS

David B - Pope John Paul II HS
Anthony G - Pine View School
Anya K - Oviedo HS

Samuel S - Trinity Prep. School
Colin D - Land O'Lakes HS

Matthew M - Ransom-Everglades Sch

John P - Buchholz HS

Adit R - Suncoast Comm. HS
Caleb S - Buchholz HS
Keshav V - Buchholz HS
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County/School Name

Miami Sunset Sr. HS

Ransom-Everglades Sch
Monroe - 7

Coral Shores HS

Key West HS
Okaloosa - 1

Rocky Bayou Chrstn Sch
Orange - 8

Evans High School

Lake Highland Prep Sch

Lake Nona High School
Orlando Science Middle/HS

Trinity Prep. School
W. R. Boone HS
Windermere Prep. School
Osceola - 5
Osceola HS
Palm Beach - 9
American Heritage School
Boca Raton Community HS
Boca Raton Preparatory
Palm Beach Gardens HS
Pope John Paul Il HS
St. Andrew's School
Suncoast Comm. HS
Wellington Cmty HS
Pasco - 4
Land O'Lakes HS
Wiregrass Ranch HS
Pinellas - 4
Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS
Polk - 4
Winter Haven HS
Saint Johns - 1
Ponte Vedra HS
Sarasota - 7
Out-of-Door Academy
Pine View School
Riverview HS
Seminole - 8
Oviedo HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Adit R, Suncoast Comm. HS
Hyun Jee R, Buchholz HS
Samuel S, Trinity Prep. School
Caleb S, Buchholz HS

Marie T, Buchholz HS

Keshav V, Buchholz HS

Xinyi W, Buchholz HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28

Alex S - Buchholz HS

Zhao L - Buchholz HS

John M - Miami Springs Sr. HS
Vineet N - St. Andrew's School
Jacob P - Pine Crest Prep. School
Samuel R - Hillsborough HS
Tony Z - Buchholz HS

Steve H - Buchholz HS

Ethan K- Saint Edward's School
Kevin M - Out-of-Door Academy

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

17 13 16
26 23 23

27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25

18

22

15
20
13
15

27
25
25

25
23
15

23
28
28
18

26
22

18

27

24
29

14
16

20

13
23
13
11

27
28
17

26
18

23
24
25
19

23
24

25

24
27

16

22

22
26

15 3 64
24 18 114

19

16

22
11

27
26
17

12

22
24

12
21
23
27
20

19
21

14

21

20
27

24
22

19

21
25

49
34

84

46
101
52
48

131
126
72

28

111
103
15
35
106
116
130
87

106
99

48

114

111
134

6 6 6 6 6 30



Stephen D - Buchholz HS 27 Hyun Jee R - Buchholz HS

Kevin H - Buchholz HS 27 Jasmine R - Buchholz HS
Henry L - Miami Springs Sr. HS 27 Colin S - Suncoast Comm. HS
Alice S - St. Andrew's School 27 Ben W - Buchholz HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Buchholz HS 149 Westshore Jr/Sr HS

Pine View School 134 Archbishop Edward McCarthy Sch
Trinity Prep. School 131 Land O'Lakes HS

Suncoast Comm. HS 130 Pope John Paul II HS

W. R. Boone HS 126 Tampa Prep. School

Miami Springs Sr. HS 125 Boca Raton Community HS
Pine Crest Prep. School 125 Lake Highland Prep Sch

St. Andrew's School 116 Hillsborough HS

Ponte Vedra HS 114 Wiregrass Ranch HS
Ransom-Everglades Sch 114 Hollywood Hills HS

Saint Edward's School 114 Merritt Island HS
American Heritage School 111 Wellington Cmty HS
Out-of-Door Academy 111 Satellite HS

Bayside HS 110 Titusville HS
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